ISO 9001/14001
Acer
Text Box
ONLY FOR KOREAN MARKET
For Dry Bulk Material Level SensingFor Dry Bulk Material Level Sensing
NEW VIBRATION TYPE LEVEL SWITCH NEW VIBRATION TYPE LEVEL SWITCH
New principle of operation and probe
construction(Patent pending)

Extension pipe type
Flexible cable type (Nohken Product)
Ordering InformationsOrdering Informations
Printed  by  KOART.   2010. 04 98-CG-007.   Rev: 6
When placing an order, selected ordering number should be indicated on the purchase order sheet.
Special Ass y Model : High Sensitivity Version
Specifications subject to change without notice.
A    =  PT 1 (STD)
B    =  PT 1
C   =  PT 2
D    =  JIS 5K 50A FF Flange
OP   =  etc.
NEW VIBRATION TYPE LEVEL SWITCH
15   =  Standard Type (270mm, STD)
25   =  Probe Extension Type (330~4,000mm)
35   =  Flexible Tube Extension Type (600~6,000mm)
1   =  Weather Proof (STD)
2   =  Explosion Proof (Ex d llC T6, IP65)
ENCLOSURE
MOUNTING SIZE
PROBE TYPE
SVL - 15 A 1 A 1 A 1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
A   =  270mm (SVL-15 STD)
B   =  Less than    500mm (SVL-25)
C   =  Less than 1,000mm (SVL-25)
D   =  Less than 2,000mm (SVL-25)
E   = Less than 3,000mm (SVL-25)
F   = Less than 4,000mm (SVL-25)
OP  =  etc.
LENGTH EXTENSION
1     =  20  ~  +150 (Max.)
OP   =  20  ~  +180 (Max.)
A   =  PF 3/4 &  PF 1/2 (STD)
B   =  PT 3/4 &  PT 1/2
C   =  PF 3/4 explosion type
D   =  PT 3/4
OP =  etc.
1  =  SUS 304
2  =  SUS 316
CONDUIT CONNECTION
DETECTION PARTS MATERIAL
317-18 Seongsu 2Ga, Seongdong-gu, Seoul, Korea